SPARKLING
Peg & Gus Premium Prosecco, Adelaide, SA

WHITE

Pocket Watch Pinot Gris, Central Ranges, NSW
Robert Stein ‘Farm Series’, Riesling Mudgee, NSW
Silkman Chardonnay, 2018, Hunter Valley, NSW

RED

Luna Rosa ‘Rosado’ Rose, Central Ranges, NSW
First Creek ‘Botanica’ Pinot Noir, Tumbarumba, NSW
First Creek ‘Botanica’ Shiraz, Hunter Valley, NSW

FORTIFIED
Galway Pipe Tawny Port

BEER & CIDER

Asahi

Asahi Dry Zero-Alcohol Beer
Corona

4 Pines Pacific Ale
Somersby Apple Cider

SOFT DRINKS & JUICE
Selection of soft drinks & juices

PREMIUM CHAMPAGNE
Bollinger Special Cuvée NV
Champagne, FR

COCKTAILS

(Complimentary welcome cocktail included)
Bellini

Aperol Spritz

Martini

Margarita

Espresso Martini

Mojito

SPIRITS

Bombay Sapphire Gin
Hendrick’s Gin

House Vodka

Goose Vodka

Bacardi Rum

Bundaberg Rum

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
Jim Beam Bourbon Whiskey
Johnnie Walker Red
Glenfiddich

Bottle
150

18
18
20
20
20
20

30ml
13
16
13
16
13
13
13
16
13
16








